Pos Atleta

1 SCHINA LORIS

2 FEDERICO REYNAUD

3 PESCE SILVIO

4 ROSSI MATTIA

5 FIACCHI PAOLO

6 BERGO FEDERICO

7 AVELLINO MATTIA

8 ROSSO DAVIDE

9 LUPANO RICCARDO
10 GIACHINO MARTINA
11 GLORIA ANDREA
12 TIRONE FILIPPO
13 SARTINI STEFANO
14 PERLO ARIANNA
15 GEDDO MAURO
16 VICINI GABRIELE
17 GALLIANO MARCO
18 SAMBARINO CARLO
19 PRINCIS MARIA PILA
20 AVENOSO DAVIDE

21 ANDRONICO GIUSEPPE

22 BERELLO VLADIMIRO
23 MALOSSI GIORDANO
24 PICCO ALESSANDRO

25 MURGIONI LUCA

26 AREZZI GIORGIA

27 DE PASQUALE LUCIO
28 MUSSO JURI

29 MOLINARI MATTEO

30 BALLESIO GUIDO

Societa
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

MALLARE OUTDOOR
SPORTIFICATION
ZENA RUNNERS
ASD BAUDENASCA
MALLARE OUTDOOR
GASM

ATLETICA LEVANTE

RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
ASD PODISTICA VAL VARAITA
ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS

MARATONA ALZHEIMER
POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANCESCO SAVONA

PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

GSR FERRERO ASD

S.D. BAUDENASCA

ASD BAUDENASCA
PODISTICA SAVONESE
G.S.D. VALTANARO
RUNCARD

CANAVESE TRIATHLON ASD

31 CIRINO CHIARA GIUDITT, A.L.S. CREMELLA

32 BRIVIO ALESSIO
33 ROSSANO RICCARDO

A.L.S. CREMELLA
PRO RECCO TRIATHLON

34 SANCHEZ BERMELLO PA" MALLAREOUTDOOR SPORT E NATURA

35 CICARELLI STEFANO
36 ZAVATTERI GIULIA
37 BIGGIO SARA

38 TUBERONI LUCA

39 AVANZI CINZIA

40 CARENA FABIO

ATLETICA NOVELLA
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO
ATLETICA NOVELLA
ATLETICA NOVELLA

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
MALLAREOUTDOOR

41 MONTRUCCHIO BARBAR BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD

42 FERRARESE MATTEO
43 TRIBAUDINO ANDREA
44 STELLA MATTEO

ASD GRUPPO CITTA GENOVA
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
RUNCARD

45 GUERRINA GIACOMO CAACQUIRUNNERS

46 ZINOLA ROMANA

47 BERTA STEFANO

48 PANELLI OMAR

49 SATARIANO MICHIELE

MALLARE OUTOOR
RUNCARD
MALLAREOUTDOOR
PODISTICA SAVONESE

Totale

1:50:24
1:51:02
1:51:31
1:51:49
1:54:06
2:00:05
2:01:24
2:03:06
2:03:10
2:05:30
2:05:59
2:07:07
2:09:45
2:11:03
2:11:48
2:12:07
2:12:11
2:13:24
2:13:58
2:16:09
2:16:24
2:16:32
2:16:47
2:19:28
2:20:53
2:23:24
2:24:44
2:24:56
2:29:53
2:30:42
2:33:46
2:33:47
2:37:02
2:37:07
2:37:10
2:39:28
2:39:40
2:39:40
2:40:00
2:40:41
2:51:07
2:52:58
2:54:22
2:54:29
2:54:39
2:55:10
2:56:29
2:58:39
2:58:51



50 COLOMBI ROBERTA ATLETICA ARENZANO
51 RISSO VALERIO DELTA SPEDIZIONI
52 DELMONTE SIMONE ASD MAREMONTANA
53 SANTAGADA MATTEO  ASD ZENA RUNNER
54 GAMBETTA VITTORIO  ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANCESCO
55 ALESSANDRINI ROBERTO
56 BONARDO ROSSANA
57 DI GREGORIO CHIARA  BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD
Ritire Pellegrini Roberto

3:00:34
3:03:57
3:09:05
3:13:08
3:20:46
3:23:25
3:29:46
3:29:46



